REPAIR PARTS

9310-000-199 VALVE BODY — NOT AVAILABLE —| 9 0106—014-000 | #10-32 x 1" ADJ SCREW
REPLACE W/ 2310—900-001 10 | 0126—004-000 [1/4"-20 x 3/8" PANHD SCREW

2314-002-002 | ROCKER /FULCRUM ASSY 11 12312-000-001 |FLO—CONTROL ASSEMBLY .5 GPM

0116—004-000 | #10—-32 x 1/4” RD HD SCREW 12 10401-117-000 | O—RING

2314-002-001 | ROCKER/FULCRUM SUB—ASSY 15 12312-001-199 |[FLO—CONTROL RETAINER

2315-000-002 | ADJUSTING CUP ASSEMBLY 14 10469-004-000 |.4 GPM FLO-CONTROL

2315-000—-199 | ADJUSTING CUP 15 [0421-112-000 |GASKET

2315-001-000 | ADJUSTING CUP RETAINER 16 |2312-000-199 |FLO-CONTROL PLUG

0302-004-000 | #10—32 ADJ NUT 17 |2310-901-001 | VALVE ASSEMBLY — LESS BODY

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION ITEM | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

ACORN_ENGINEERING COMPANY [TITLI
P.0. BOX 3527 Industry, CA 91744

15125 Proctor Ave Industry, CA 91746
(626) 336—4561 FAX (626) 961—2200

i VALVE BODY ASSEMBLY FOR

PENAL-TROL VALVE

MANUFACTURE DATE

JANUARY 1971
JANUARY 1976

DATE ISSUED

09/01/89

DRAWING NUMBER

DATE REVISED

02/14/12

9955-050-001




